Raymond Uldry (E.C.) - 2

Match

Bbc Uefa vs Dockers Paquis
The Grandpas vs Best Boys
Streetlife vs Eurotex

Ball Busters vs Team GSC
Geneva Pirates vs Phoenix
Les Amis BBC vs Island Boys

COUPE DU GAB 2025-2026 —
Best Boys vs Geneva Waterjets

COUPE DU GAB 2025-2026 —
Kamikazes vs Cern 1

Date

04/03/2026
04/03/2026
04/03/2026
18/03/2026
18/03/2026
18/03/2026
01/04/2026

01/04/2026

Heure
19:00
20:00
20:50
19:00
20:00
20:50
20:00

20:50
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